Constitutional Area

Lions Clubs International

FOUNDATION

WONNDDDNNDANNDNOANUNUUUGUDEDEDEBEWRNRRERRRRRRRRR B B &

Country District
UNITED STATES District 33 S
UNITED STATES District 9 NW
UNITED STATES District 23 C
UNITED STATES District 36 R
UNITED STATES District 5M 6
UNITED STATES District 9 EC
UNITED STATES District 13 OH7
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES District 350
UNITED STATES District 12'S
UNITED STATES District 5M 7
UNITED STATES District 5M 8
UNITED STATES Undistricted
UNITED STATES District 16 L
CANADA District U 1
BRAZIL District LD 3
BRAZIL District LC3
ITALY District 108TB
AUSTRIA District 114 M
NORWAY District 104 E
AUSTRIA District 114 M
CHINA TAIWAN District 300E 2
JAPAN District 335 B
JAPAN District 335 C
CHINA TAIWAN District 3008 6
JAPAN District 332 C
JAPAN District 332 C
INDIA District 3231A2
INDIA District 322 E
NEPAL District 325 N
INDIA District 318 C
NEPAL District 325 K
INDIA District 322 F
INDIA District 324 E
INDIA Multiple District 322
INDIA District 321A1
REP OF BANGLADESH District 315B3
INDONESIA District 30781
INDONESIA District 30782
NIGERIA District 404 B4
BURKINA FASO District 403 A3

undistricted

Grant Title
District Food Packing Event
Purchase Compressor for Local Grocery Store
Purchase Van for St. Vincent de Paul
Ella Curran Community Food Bank
Keystone Foodmobile Il
Support for Holiday Food Baskets
Food for Families in Need
Lions-Elevance Health Volunteer Days (2023) Supplemental Funding
Food Baskets for Families in Need
Take a Bite out of Hunger Project
Construct Clearwater-Clear Lake Food Shelf
Renovate Staples Area Food Shelf
Lions-Elevance Health Volunteers Days (2023)
Peoples's Food Pantry Support
Purchase Vehicle
Equip Feeding Center
Equip NUTRAS Hunger Foundation
Install Kitchen to Prepare Meals for the Needy
Construct & Equip Student Feeding Program in Togo
Construct Housing for Teachers in Zambia
Est. School Feeding Program in Togo (Local Match)
Equip Waian C ity Devel iation for Meal Services for Elderly
Equip Children’s Cafeterias
Food Support for Low Income Single Parent Families
Food Items for Low-Income Families
Develop Children's Cafeteria App
Food Drive for Local Food Bank
Purchase Refrigerator for Food Bank
Upgrade Kitchen and Purchase Food Delivery Van
Construct Cafeteria at Secondary School in Banke
Equip School Kitchens in Kerala
Construct School Cafeteria in Dhunibeshi
Food Distribution Program
Equip Kitchen to Distribute Food Tribal Yercaud
Roti Van Project in Eastern India
Delhi Feeding Program
Food for Senior Citizens
Renovate School Kitchen
Supply Food for Needy
Food Court llogbo Elegba School
Etoile School Kitchen and Dining Hall
World Food Program Partnership

Grant Type
Community Impact
Community Impact
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Community Impact
Community Impact
Designated
Community Impact
Community Impact
Matching
Hunger
Designated
Community Impact
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Matching
Community Impact
Hunger
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Community Impact
Community Impact
Designated
Community Impact
Leo
Hunger
Community Impact
Hunger
Hunger
Board Directed

Amount Approved (USD)
$2,500
$6,477

$50,912
$75,000
$90,843
$1,000
$2,472
$10,000
$899
$6,650
$100,000
$32,850
$80,000
$1,800
$78,758
$17,917
$14,933
$84,412
$50,000
$47,720
$8,500
$60,000
$4,968
$613
$2,415
$10,000
$3,000
$1,165
$37,830
$93,079
$86,523
$97,877
$4,317
$18,229
$100,002
$3,689
$5,000
$65,695
$2,070
$64,734
$79,880
$1,000,000

Global Cause Name
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
Hunger
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